P9316
Q5334
C3898
D4232
C6074

P1876
N6006
P3981
D0999
C9282

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 45 - 26th January 2024

£1000 WINNER
C7583 - Gillian Schofield

£10 WINNERS
Margaret Worsley B0575
Mrs Cain T1963
C M Jones E6585
Dave Ridgeway Q3947
Mr Burke P7403
£5 WINNERS
Susan Sargent R9747
Paul Morris A8542
Troy Sumner E/7015
R Leake Q6973
Adrian Noble Q5148

Sharon Cocker
Andrew Carruthers
Mark Stafford
C Howcroft
lan Heath

Stacey Gregory
F Smith
Gwen Howells
Eileen Bretherton
J Bray

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




