

WEEK 45 - 26th January 2024

£1000 WINNER C7583 - Gillian Schofield

£10 WINNERS

P9316	Margaret Worsley	B0575	Sharon Cocker
Q5334	Mrs Cain	T1963	Andrew Carruthers
C3898	C M Jones	E6585	Mark Stafford
D4232	Dave Ridgeway	Q3947	C Howcroft
C6074	Mr Burke	P7403	Ian Heath

£5 WINNERS

P1876	Susan Sargent	R9747	Stacey Gregory
N6006	Paul Morris	A8542	F Smith
P3981	Troy Sumner	E7015	Gwen Howells
D0999	R Leake	Q6973	Eileen Bretherton
C9282	Adrian Noble	Q5148	J Bray

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180 Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity) Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845